Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

38.1
(1.50") TYP.
Part Numbering System
0224 M X Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Introduction to Circuit ProtectionIntroduction to Circuit Protection
Transientology
258
© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
2AG > Fast Acting > 224/225 Series
224/225 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/224.html
or /225.html for current information.
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Speci�cation Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
Taping Width
224 Series
Bulk 5 VX
Bulk 5 VXU
Bulk 100
Bulk 100
Bulk 1000 MX
Bulk 1000 MX250U
Bulk 1000 MXF16
Bulk 1000 MXF23
Bulk 1000 MXU
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT1 T1=52mm (2.062”)
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT1U T1=52mm (2.062”)
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT2 T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT3 T3=73mm (2.874”)
Reel and Tape 2500 ERT1 T1=52mm (2.062”)
Reel and Tape 2500 ERT2 T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape 2500 ERT3 T3=73mm (2.874”)
Bulk 1000 MX50LE
225 Series
Bulk 5 VX
Bulk 5 VXU